
0

1000

2000

3000

4000

5000

0

1000

2000

3000

4000

5000

0

1000

2000

3000

4000

5000

0

1000

2000

3000

4000

5000

0 5 10 15 20 25 30 34.0 34.5 35.0 35.5 36.0 0.0 0.2 0.4 0.00 0.25 0.50 0.75 1.00 1.25

0 5 10 15 20 25 30 35 40 0 0.05 0.10 0.15 0.0 0.5 1.0 1.5 2.0 2.5 3.00 20 40 60 80 100 120

2280 2300 2320 2340 2360 2050 2100 2150 2200 2250 1 2 3 1 2 3 4 5 6

50 75 100 125 150 175 200 225 1800 1900 2000 2100 2200 7.5 7.6 7.7 7.8 7.9 8.0

D
ep

th
 [

m
)

D
ep

th
 [

m
)

D
ep

th
 [

m
)

D
ep

th
 [

m
)

(a) Temperature [°C] (b) Salinity [PSU] (c) Fluorescence (d) Ammonia [µmol kg-1]

(e) Nitrate [µmol kg-1] (f) Nitrite [µmol kg-1] (g) Phosphate [µmol kg-1] (h) Silicate [µmol kg-1]

(i) TA [µmol kg-1] (j) DIC [µmol kg-1] (k) ΩAragonite (l) ΩCalcite

(m) [CO3
2-] [µmol kg-1] (n) [HCO3

-] [µmol kg-1] (o) pH [total scale]


